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The Card of Taco Bell from Sacramento contains about 136 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $6.8. What Troy Bechtelar likes about Taco Bell:
that is by far the best taco bell | have ever been with the ladies on 29 May at 12:10ish, where the most friendly
knowledgeable sweet taco bell worker | have ever met and eating is so good | would just say if | gave them a
hundred stars | would and if | had thanked them so much for my mango drink they are the best and then these
are just as they have counted. read more. What User doesn't like about Taco Bell:

Breakfast ends at 11 am but | arrive at 1030 and they said they're not serving breakfast. The customer service is
trash and they're just worried about getting you gone as quick as they can. | ordered cheesy ROLL UPS and got
basically a mini quesadillathat had little to no cheese in them. It's ridiculous, seems like they need a new staff.
Yall wild. read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delectable Fast-Food meals to
your taste from Taco Bell in Sacramento, prepared for you in short time, You can also discover tasty South
American dishes on the menu. There are also delicious American dishes, for example, burgers and grilled
meat, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.
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Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO

Main courses

NACHOS

Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Sweels

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Sauces
GUACAMOLE
Mexican dishes
TACO

Tiids

CHEESY ROLL UP

Sauce

RED SAUCE

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

$6.7

$6.0

$2.4

$5.3

$1.2

$1.5

$0.1

$6.3

Trench Tries

CHILE VERDE FRIES $5.1
[ ] [ 1]

Talte Alkoholfreie Getréinke

MUG ROOT BEER $2.9

DIET PEPSI $2.9

Mexican Bells

NACHOS BELLGRANDE $7.2

Brealfast Ttems

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON $3.9

Sides and &tras

NACHO FRIES $2.7
CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE $0.7
Taco

CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH $5.6
Tced Coffees (16 0z)

REGULAR ICED COFFEE $2.4
Deals and Combos

BURRITO SUPREME COMBO $11.0
MEXTRAS

CHIPOTLE SAUCE $0.7
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Add - Ons

SOUR CREAM

ddd Some Ravor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

DashPass Exclusive

STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES

MEXICAN
(]
Pizza
MEXICAN PIZZA
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA

Burrito
BEAN BURRITO
BURRITO SUPREME

Soft drinks
PEPSI
DR PEPPER

Bowls

POWER MENU BOWL
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE

$5.7

$6.6
$6.6

$2.3
$5.7

$2.9
$2.9

$8.1
$7.9

VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $28.8
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY

PACK $34.8
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $7.7
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.2
(]

New Cravings Value Yenu
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED $3.6
CHICKEN BURRITO )
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $3.1
These L

types of dishes are
being served
PIZZA
SALAD
Burritos
BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $4.7
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $1.5
FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $3.1
8; (] ll. I
BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP $6.0
SUPREME )
CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT $2.6

BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME $5.0

DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA

CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE $6.0

Groups

MEAL FOR 2 $16.8
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VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $16.8
MEAL FOR 4 $28.2
DRINKS PARTY PACK $4.8
Uncategorized

CHALUPA SUPREME $5.3

FIRE SAUCE PACKET
HOT SAUCE PACKET
BLACK BEANS $1.8

Popular Ttems

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO STEAK

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO BACON

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO COMBO

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
BACON

2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME
COMBO

Ingredients Used

MANGO
La= MEAT

‘ CHEESE

TRAVEL

$5.3

$4.8

$7.8

$4.8

$14.1

yw
L

BEEF

Side dishes

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE
SAUCE

CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES $2.9
BLACK BEANS AND RICE $1.8

PINTOS N CHEESE $2.9

$2.7

CHILE VERDE SAUCE $0.7
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE $1.1
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM $1.0
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE $0.7
SPICY RANCH $0.7
Tacos
SOFT TACO PARTY PACK $24.0
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK $32.4
SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY $32.4
PACK
SOFT TACO $2.1
SOFT TACO SUPREME $3.5
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO $1.5
CRUNCHY TACO $2.1
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME $3.5
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS $3.3
TACOS
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS $3.8
TACOS SUPREME
Featured
HOT CINNABON $3.0
DELIGHTS COFFEE
ICED CINNABON $3.0
DELIGHTS COFFEE
STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES $5.1
BURRITO
CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO $4.5
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX $12.0
WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE $4.3
WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE $4.3

FREEZE
TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK  $22.8
TACO PARTY PACK $24.0
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STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO

BELL BREAKFAST BOX

>. CHEESY TOASTED
' BREAKFAST BURRITO
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO POTATO

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
SAUSAGE

PREMIUM HOT COFFEE
BREAKFAST SALSA

BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA
CRUNCHWRAP

HASH BROWN

BREAKFAST

CRUNCHWRAP COMBO

MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO

CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO

BREAKFAST
QUESADILLA COMBO

$11.1

$5.7

$7.8

$1.8

$1.8

$1.5

$4.8

$3.9
$4.8
$4.8

$2.4

$5.1

$1.5

$7.2

$7.8

$12.0
$10.8
$11.9
$10.8

$9.2

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS COMBO
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO

Drinks

BLUE RASPBERRY
po——" FREEZE

H MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
FREEZE

MTN DEW
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST

MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO
SUGAR

G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH

DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY
SQUEEZE

BRISK MANGO FIESTA

BRISK DRAGON PARADISE
SPARKLING ICED TEA

LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE

$10.8

$11.1

$12.0

$9.2
$10.8

$4.3

$4.3

$2.9
$2.9

$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9

$2.9
$2.0
$2.6
$1.2
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PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $2.9



Taco Bell Menu

Taco Bell

4651 Mack Road Sacramento,
CA 95823-4547, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-01:00
Tuesday 07:00-01:00
Wednesday 07:00-01:00
Thursday 07:00-01:00
Friday 07:00-02:00
Saturday 07:00-02:00
Sunday 07:00-01:00
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