





breakf

dinner

https://menulist.menu 4651 Mack Road Sacramento, CA 95823-4547, United States 292,+19164274188 - https://locations.tacobell.com/ca/sacramento/4651-mack-rd.html? =yext&utm_campaign=yextpowerlistings&utm_medium=referral&utm_term=003907&utm_conte

The Card of Taco Bell from Sacramento contains about 136 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$6.8. What Troy Bechtelar likes about Taco Bell:

that is by far the best taco bell I have ever been with the ladies on 29 May at 12:10ish, where the most friendly knowledgeable sweet taco bell worker I have ever met and eating is so good I would just say if I gave them a hundred stars I would and if I had thanked them so much for my mango drink they are the best and then these are just as they have counted. read more. What User doesn't like about Taco Bell:

Breakfast ends at 11 am but I arrive at 1030 and they said they're not serving breakfast. The customer service is trash and they're just worried about getting you gone as quick as they can. I ordered cheesy ROLL UPS and got basically a mini quesadillathat had little to no cheese in them. It's ridiculous, seems like they need a new staff. Yall wild. read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delectable **Fast-Food meals to your taste** from Taco Bell in Sacramento, prepared for you in short time, You can also discover tasty South American dishes on the menu. There are also delicious American dishes, for example, **burgers and grilled meat**, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.



Sandwiches & Hot Paninis BURRITO Main courses		French Fries CHILE VERDE FRIES \$5.1			
					Kalte Alkoholfreie Getränke
		NACHOS		MUG ROOT BEER	\$2.9
Sandwiches		Beverages			
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$6.7	DIET PEPSI	\$2.9		
Wraps		Mexican Bells			
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.0	NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$7.2		
Sweets		Breakfast Items			
CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK	\$2.4	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON	\$3.9		
Side Orders		Sides and Extras			
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$5.3	NACHO FRIES	\$2.7		
Sauces		Classic side items			
GUACAMOLE	\$1.2	CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE	\$0.7		
Mexican dishes		Taco			
TACO		CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$5.6		
Kids		Iced Coffees (16 oz)			
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.5	REGULAR ICED COFFEE	\$2.4		
Sauce		Deals and Combos			
RED SAUCE	\$0.1	BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$11.0		
Mexican Specialities		ME-XTRAS			
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.3	CHIPOTLE SAUCE	\$0.7		



\$16.8

Add - Ons		Party Packs			
SOUR CREAM		VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$28.8		
Add Some Flavor!		SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$34.8		
MILD SAUCE PACKET		Sweets & Desserts			
Sauce Packets		CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$7.7		
DIABLO SAUCE PACKET		CINNAMON TWISTS	\$1.2		
DashPass Exclusive		New Cravings Value Men	и		
STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES	\$5.7	CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$3.6		
Restaurant Category		BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$3.1		
MEXICAN		These types of dishes are			
		being served			
Pizza		PIZZA			
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.6	SALAD			
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.6	SALAD			
Burrito		Burritos			
2002 2 000		BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO	\$4.7		
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.3	CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO	\$1.5		
BURRITO SUPREME	\$5.7	FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO	\$3.1		
Soft drinks		Specialties			
PEPSI	\$2.9	BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP	40.0		
DR PEPPER	\$2.9	SUPREME	\$6.0		
		CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT	\$2.6		
Bowls		BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.0		
POWER MENU BOWL POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	\$8.1 \$7.9	DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE	\$6.0		
FOWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	۳.1¢				
		Groups			

MEAL FOR 2

VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$16.8	CHILE VERDE SAUCE	
MEAL FOR 4	\$28.2	NACHO CHEESE SAUCE	
DRINKS PARTY PACK	\$4.8	REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM	\$1.0
		AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE	\$0.7
Uncategorized		SPICY RANCH	\$0.7
CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.3		
FIRE SAUCE PACKET		Tacos	
HOT SAUCE PACKET		SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$24.0
BLACK BEANS	\$1.8	SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK	
Popular Items		SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$32.4
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST		SOFT TACO	\$2.1
BURRITO STEAK	\$5.3	SOFT TACO SUPREME	
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST	\$4.8	SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO	
BURRITO BACON GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST		CRUNCHY TACO	
BURRITO COMBO	\$7.8	CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME	
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP BACON	\$4.8	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS	
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME COMBO	\$14.1	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME	
Ingredients Used		Featured	
MANGO		HOT CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE	\$3.0
MEAT CHEESE		ICED CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE	\$3.0
TRAVEL BEEF		STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO	\$5.1
DEEF		CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO	\$4.5
Side dishes		DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX	\$12.0
CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE		WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE	
SAUCE	\$2.7	WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE FREEZE	\$4.3
CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES	\$2.9	TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK	\$22.8
BLACK BEANS AND RICE	\$1.8	TACO PARTY PACK	\$24.0
PINTOS N CHEESE	\$2.9		

3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO \$9.2

		PA	
1			
	8		
			300

STEAK GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO COMBO		\$11.1	3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME COMBO		\$10.8
GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO		\$5.7	3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS COMBO		\$11.1
Breakfast			3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME COMBO		\$12.0
	BELL BREAKFAST BOX	\$7.8	3 SOFT TACOS COMBO		\$9.2
CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRI BACON	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$1.8	3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO		\$10.8
CHEESY TO BURRITO S	DASTED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$1.8	Drinks	BLUE RASPBERRY	
CHEESY TO	DASTED BREAKFAST	\$1.5	FREEZE		\$4.3
	OASTED BREAKFAST	\$4.8		MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE	\$4.3
			MTN DEW		\$2.9
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA SAUSAGE		\$3.9	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST		\$2.9
BREAKFAS	ST QUESADILLA STEAK	\$4.8	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO SUGAR		\$2.9
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP SAUSAGE		\$4.8	G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH		\$2.9
PREMIUM HOT COFFEE		\$2.4	DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE		\$2.9
BREAKFAST SALSA			BRISK MANGO FIESTA		\$2.9
BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA CRUNCHWRAP		\$5.1	BRISK DRAGON PARADISE SPARKLING ICED TEA		\$2.9
HASH BROWN		\$1.5	LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA		\$2.9
			AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER		\$2.0
Combos			TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE		\$2.6
BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA COMBO	\$7.2		OUR BEVERAGE	\$1.2
	BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP COMBO	\$7.8			
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO		\$12.0			
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO		\$10.8			
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO		\$11.9			
CRUNCHW	RAP SUPREME COMBO	\$10.8			



PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

\$2.9



Taco Bell

4651 Mack Road Sacramento, CA 95823-4547, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-01:00 Tuesday 07:00-01:00 Wednesday 07:00-01:00 Thursday 07:00-01:00 Friday 07:00-02:00 Saturday 07:00-01:00